
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CORRIGAN STREET

HINCHER STREET

HINCHER STREET

CORRIGAN STREET

WATER SERVICE

HYDRANT

SIGN SLEEVE

TREE REMOVAL

MONUMENT

ADDRESS STATION DISPOSITION
NUMBER

ITEM

4753-4759 LAKE C12+78 LT

NUMBER

ITEM

AND SPECIES

TREE SIZE

S614.3616"

S614.3616"

S614.3612"

S614.3612"

S614.4036" OAK

ADDRESS STATION

FORMER RUGGLES

59 FLEMING RF12+10 RT

H10+33 RT

H10+35 RT

H10+42 LT

H10+62 LT

NUMBER

ITEM

S626.07

S626.07

S626.07

S626.07

S626.07

S626.04

S626.03

NUMBER

TYPE

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MARK

STONE

DH / +

MEDINA

DH

GRANITE
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DH
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CONCRETE

DH

MEDINA

DH

MEDINA

LOCATION DISPOSITION STATION
NUMBER

ITEM
DISPOSITION

ADDRESS
STATION

EXIST SERVICE
DISPOSITION

3/4" COPPER

INSTALL NEW SIGN SLEEVE

NOTE:  ALL EXISTING MONUMENTS ARE TO BE PROTECTED DURING CONSTRUCTION

NE CORNER CORRIGAN AND ESTES

NW CORNER CORRIGAN AND LAKE
FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE

RESET EXIST MONUMENT

FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE

RESET EXIST MONUMENT

FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE

AND RESET EXIST MONUMENT

ADJUST TOP OF EXIST STONE

FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE

RESET EXIST MONUMENT

NEW FRAME AND COVER

SET NEW RTS MONUMENT WITH

FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE

RESET EXIST MONUMENT

FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE

RESET EXIST MONUMENT

NW CORNER HINCHER AND LAKE

 

 

STATION H13+70 RIGHT

SOUTHSIDE HINCHER -

NE CORNER HINCHER AND ESTES

RUGGLES

NE CORNER HINCHER AND FORMER

PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK, CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY LOCATION AND DISPOSITION OF ALL WATER SERVICE WORK.NOTE:  

ITEM:

NW CORNER FLEMING AND ESTES

AT DIRECTION OF CITY SURVEY OFFICE.

IS TO BE REMOVED AND NEW RCS MONUMENT WITH NEW FRAME AND COVER IS TO BE SET

IF EXIST RCS MONUMENT 47460203 CANNOT BE VERTICALLY ADJUSTED,  EXIST MONUMENT

CORRIGAN STREET

40 CORRIGAN

36 CORRIGAN

35 CORRIGAN

33 CORRIGAN

30 CORRIGAN

27 CORRIGAN

24 CORRIGAN

23 CORRIGAN

19-15 CORRIGAN

4739 LAKE

4753-4759 LAKE

ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC10+65

SIZE-TYPE

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC11+14

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC10+74

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC11+13

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC11+58

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC11+50

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC12+01

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADEC12+01

3/4" COPPERC12+62

3/4" COPPERC12+93

3/4" COPPERC12+91

3/4" COPPER

19 HINCHER

H10+77

HINCHER STREET

77 HINCHER

26 HINCHER

22 HINCHER

23 HINCHER

24 HINCHER

51 HINCHER

59 HINCHER

69 HINCHER

17 HINCHER

15 HINCHER

INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH11+26 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH12+23 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH12+66 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH14+39 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH14+68 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH14+68 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH15+27 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH14+73 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPERH15+04

3/4" COPPERH15+35 INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

RUN SERVICE - DO NOT RENEW - REMOVE EXIST CURB BOX (ITEM S608.15)

3/4" COPPER83 LAKELAND

82 LAKELAND

ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADERF9+70

3/4" COPPER ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX TO GRADERF10+41

3/4" COPPER

46 FLEMING

80 FLEMING

51 FLEMING

48 FLEMING

49 FLEMING

50 FLEMING

54 FLEMING

59 FLEMING

76 FLEMING

45 FLEMING

33 FLEMING

INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER27 FLEMING

18 FLEMING

22 FLEMING

25 FLEMING

INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

3/4" COPPER

INSTALL NEW 1" SERVICE TAP, POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE, CURB STOP AND BOX

REMOVE EXIST CURB BOX (ITEM 203.02) AND INSTALL NEW 3/4" CURB STOP AND BOX

REMOVE EXIST CURB BOX (ITEM 203.02) AND INSTALL NEW 3/4" CURB STOP AND BOX

REMOVE EXIST CURB BOX (ITEM 203.02) AND INSTALL NEW 3/4" CURB STOP AND BOX

RF12+87

RF14+81

RF13+52

RF14+46

RF16+96

RF17+80

RF17+02

RF16+40

RF15+98

RF14+49

RF13+99

RF13+53

RF13+13

RF12+70

RF13+12

REMOVE EXIST CURB BOX (ITEM 203.02)

CORRIGAN STREET

C13+22 LT

H10+33 LT

HINCHER STREET

BOX

REMOVE EXIST HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, HYDRANT MARKER POST, VALVE
S917.05

H10+80 LT

H12+79 LT

H16+59 LT

RF10+62 LT

RF12+44 LT

RF15+77 LT

STATION
NUMBER

ITEM
DISPOSITION

CORRIGAN STREET

C10+47 LT

WATER VALVE

S909.08

C13+19 LT S909.08

C13+22 LT S909.08

C13+27 LT S909.08

C13+27 LT

C13+27 LT S909.08

H10+27 LT

H10+27 LT

H10+28 LT

H10+80 LT

H12+79 LT S909.08

H13+78 LT

H16+61 LT S909.08

H16+65 LT S909.08

H17+02 LT

INSTALL NEW 6" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX

203.02

S903.0106

S917.05

INSTALL NEW 6" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

ADJUST EXIST WATER METER PIT TO GRADE

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

S903.0106

S903.0106

ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

HINCHER STREET

- - -

RF10+62 LT S909.08ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

REMOVE EXIST WATER VALVE BOX (NO SEPARATE PAYMENT)

REMOVE EXIST WATER VALVE BOX (NO SEPARATE PAYMENT)

INSTALL NEW 6" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX

EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED

HINCHER STREET

CORRIGAN STREET

DRIVEWAY APRON

TYPE

PAVEMENT

APRON

LENGTH

CURB

HEADER

COMMENTSADDRESS
NUMBER

ITEM

4753-4759 LAKE 24’
AGGREGATE

EXPOSED
S608.37

ASPHALT S608.1512’4739 LAKE

COMMON APRON

40 CORRIGAN ASPHALT15’ S608.15

30 CORRIGAN

36 CORRIGAN
15’ ASPHALT S608.15

COMMON APRON

35 CORRIGAN ASPHALT12’ S608.15

27 CORRIGAN

33 CORRIGAN
15’ ASPHALT S608.15

ASPHALT S608.1524 CORRIGAN 12’

ASPHALT S608.1523 CORRIGAN 12’

ASPHALT S608.1512’19-15 CORRIGAN

ASPHALT S608.15

ASPHALT24’ S608.16

12’

ASPHALT12’ S608.15

ASPHALT S608.1512’

ASPHALT S608.1512’59 HINCHER

MEDIUM-DUTY

77 HINCHER

69 HINCHER

25-23 HINCHER

ASPHALT S608.1512’

ASPHALT18’ S608.15

ASPHALT S608.1512’

ASPHALT S608.1512’19 HINCHER

24 HINCHER

22 HINCHER

4721-4723 LAKE

CYAA FIELDS

S608.15

S608.14

ASPHALT

CONCRETE24’

14’

83 LAKELAND

82 LAKELAND

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOX

NUMBER

ITEM

S901.130106

S901.130106

STATION

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOX

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOX

DISPOSITION

H10+77 LT

H12+76 LT

S901.130106

S901.130106

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOX

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOXH13+72 LT

H16+56 LT

EXIST HYDRANT TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED - - -

EXIST HYDRANT TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED - - -

EXIST HYDRANT TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED - - -

EXIST HYDRANT TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED - - -

EXIST HYDRANT TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED - - -

EXIST HYDRANT TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED - - -

S901.130106

S901.130106

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOX

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOXRF12+44 LT

RF15+00 RT

S901.130106

S901.130106

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOX

INSTALL NEW TRACER WIRE TERMINATION BOXRF15+74 LT

RF19+13 LT

HINCHER STREET

HYDRANT MARKER WILL BE INSTALLED BY OTHERS

6" x 6" TEE (RESTRAIN ALL JOINTS)

INSTALL NEW HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, 6" PVCO PIPE, 6" GATE VALVE AND

S917.01

S914.23

S914.14 - ADJUST EXISTING CURB BOX

S914.050034 - NEW 3/4" CURB STOP AND BOX AT EXISTING WATER SERVICE

S914.020100 - NEW 1" CURB STOP AND BOX

S913.120100 - NEW 1" POLYETHYLENE WATER SERVICE PIPE

S912.020100 - NEW 1" WATER SERVICE TAP

ALL ITEMS INCLUDE EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL

CURB BOTH SIDES

5’  TRANSITION

FLEMING STREET

RUGGLES STREET

FLEMING STREET

RUGGLES STREET

RUGGLES STREET

FLEMING STREET

RUGGLES STREET

FLEMING STREET

RUGGLES STREET

FLEMING STREET

ADDRESS STATION

TREE PLANTING

CORRIGAN STREET

NUMBER

ITEM

27 CORRIGAN C11+65 RT

COMMON NAME

TREE SPECIES

S611.0403

ROBIN HILL SERVICEBERRY

’Robin Hill’ (pink) - tree form -

Amelanchier x grandiflora

23 CORRIGAN C12+13 RT S611.0402
’RED SUNSET’ RED MAPLE

Acer rubrum ’Red Sunset’ -

C12+55 RT S611.040415-19 CORRIGAN

TURN-AROUND S611.0401

HINCHER STREET

H9+85 RT
ARMSTRONG FREEMAN MAPLE

Acer x fremanii ’Armstrong’ -

ROBIN HILL SERVICEBERRY

’Robin Hill’ (pink) - tree form -

Amelanchier x grandiflora

H13+85 RT S611.040435 HINCHER

H16+05 RT S611.0403

ESTES STREET

ROBIN HILL SERVICEBERRY

’Robin Hill’ (pink) - tree form -

Amelanchier x grandiflora

E10+50 LT S611.0404

E10+75 LT S611.0403

ESTES ST SIDE

54 FLEMING

HINCHER ST SIDE

4705 LAKE

CHANTICLEER PEAR

Pyrus calleryana ’Chanticleer’ -

CHANTICLEER PEAR

Pyrus calleryana ’Chanticleer’ -

CHANTICLEER PEAR

Pyrus calleryana ’Chanticleer’ -

10

T
A

B
L
E

S

ESTES STREET

HINCHER STREET

STREET LIGHTING

DISPOSITIONSTATION

H16+56 RT

H13+04 LT

H15+58 RT

E13+15 RT

E13+15 LT

E15+04 RT

E15+85 RT

S671.3201

NUMBER

ITEM

S671.0801

S671.1701

S671.3201

S671.0801

S671.1701

- - -

- - -

- - -

ADJUST EXIST HANDHOLE/PULLBOX TO GRADE

INSTALL RISER CONNECTION ON EXIST WOOD POLE (WLP1)

INSTALL NEW PRECAST FOUNDATION

INSTALL RISER CONNECTION ON EXIST WOOD POLE (WLP3)

INSTALL NEW PRECAST FOUNDATION

ADJUST EXIST HANDHOLE/PULLBOX TO GRADE

EXIST FLP1 1 TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED

EXIST PULLBOX TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED

EXIST FLP8 TO REMAIN - NO WORK ANTICIPATED

FIXTURES AND CABLE, AND DO ALL WIRING.

CITY’S STREET LIGHTING CONTRACTOR WILL INSTALL LIGHT POLES,

CONNECTIONS.

CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL NEW FOUNDATIONS, CONDUIT AND RISERNOTE:  

RF12+41 LT

RF12+42 LT

INSTALL NEW 6" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX S903.0106

203.02

RF12+52 LT 203.02

RF12+52 LT INSTALL NEW 6" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX S903.0106

RF15+72 LT S909.08ADJUST EXIST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE

RF19+23 LT

RF19+24 LT INSTALL NEW 6" RESILIENT SEAT GATE VALVE AND VALVE BOX S903.0106

S909.05REMOVE EXIST WATER VALVE BOX

REMOVE EXIST WATER VALVE BOX (NO SEPARATE PAYMENT)

REMOVE EXIST WATER VALVE BOX (NO SEPARATE PAYMENT)

ESTES STREET

2 CAR GARAGE

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.15

S608.37

S608.37

S608.37

S608.15

2 CAR GARAGE

ASPHALT12’

ASPHALT12’

ASPHALT12’

ASPHALT12’54 FLEMING

76 FLEMING

59 FLEMING

ASPHALT12’

ASPHALT12’

ASPHALT12’48 FLEMING

50 FLEMING

49 FLEMING

ASPHALT12’80 FLEMING

ASPHALT12’

ASPHALT18’45 FLEMING

46 FLEMING

14’
AGGREGATE

EXPOSED
33 FLEMING

14’
AGGREGATE

EXPOSED
27 FLEMING

14’
AGGREGATE

EXPOSED
25 FLEMING

ASPHALT22’

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

51 FLEMING

51 HINCHER

S671.3201INSTALL NEW PRECAST FOUNDATION

S671.3201INSTALL NEW PRECAST FOUNDATION

RF17+90 LT

RF17+53 RT

RF18+27 LT

RF18+64 LT

S608.37
AGGREGATE

EXPOSED

LAKE AVENUE

32’4667 LAKE

CURB BOTH SIDES

5’  TRANSITION

CURB BOTH SIDES

5’  TRANSITION

CURB BOTH SIDES

5’  TRANSITION

FLEMING STREET

FLEMING STREET

CURB BOTH SIDES

5’  TRANSITION

24’  AT SIDEWALK

INSTALL NEW SIGN SLEEVE

FLEMING STREET

RF14+84 LT54 FLEMING

FLEMING STREET

24 FLEMING RF17+07 LT 24" S614.38

4667 LAKE L9+43 LT 4" 203.02
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